
Mid-Atlantic Volunteer Monitoring Conference Steering Committee 

 

Timothy Craddock, Nonpoint Source Coordinator (Conference Chairman) 

WV Dept. of Environmental Protection 

601 57
th
 Street, SE 

Charleston, WV 25304 

(304) 926-0499 x 1040 

Email: timothy.d.craddock@wv.gov 

 

Glenn Nelson, Save Our Streams Coordinator 

WV Dept. of Environmental Protection 

601 57
th
 Street, SE 

Charleston, WV 25304 

(304) 926-0499 x 1710 

Email: glenn.r.nelson@wv.gov 

 

James Beckley, Quality Assurance Coordinator 

Virginia Dept. of Environmental Quality 

629 E. Main St. 

Richmond, VA 23223 

(804) 698-4025 

Email: james.beckley@deq.virginia.gov 

 

Caroline Wicks, EcoCheck Team Leader 

University of Maryland Center for Environmental Science 

2020 Horns Point Rd. 

Cambridge, MD 21613 

(410) 221-2044 

Email: cwicks@umces.edu 

 

Kristen Travers, Watershed Stewardship Team Leader 

Delaware Nature Society 

PO Box 700 

Hockessin, DE 19707 

(302) 239-2334 x 102 

Email: Kristen@delawarenaturesociety.org  

 

Julie Vastine, Director 

Alliance for Aquatic Resource Monitoring (ALLARM) 

Dickinson College 

P.O. Box 1773 

Carlisle, PA 17013 

(717) 245-1565 

Email: vastine@dickinson.edu 

 

William Richardson, Regional Water Monitoring Coordinator 

US Environmental Protection Agency 

Office of Standards, Assessment and TMDLs 
1650 Arch St. 

Philadelphia, PA 19103 

(215) 814-5675 

Email: Richardson.William@epamail.epa.gov  
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